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Brooks Wells Enterprises
CENTURY 21

3030 Foxridge Court, Flatwoods

You’ll love the space offered in this Colonial brick beauty. Three finished floors offer spaces for family 
living, entertaining, comfort & privacy. You’ll be welcomed by cathedral ceilings & a stunning staircase 
upon entry. The kitchen is wonderfully appointed w/quartz counters, tile flooring, built-in double oven, 
spacious island w/gas cooktop stove & cozy breakfast area. Natural lighting in this home is throughout 
& accents the front formal DR & office areas. The Master ensuite features trey ceiling, tiled whirlpool, 
his-&-hers sinks & walk-in shower. Remaining bedrooms are 
all on 2nd level & includes a huge bonus room w/add’l storage 
& attic access. The fin. bsmt is an entertainment extravagan-
za that features a theater room, full 2nd kitchen w/pantry, great 
room that currently features a pool table & dining area! Fin. 
bsmt also has full BA & huge workout room. Step on to the 
decks from the LR & Great Room bsmt area & enjoy wonder-
ful views. Move into this home the day of closing! Call today!

REDUCED!!
PRICED 

WELL BELOW 
APPRAISED VALUE! 

$295,000
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1909 Central Ave. - “BY THE PARK” 
sits this newer rancher. Open floor 
plan w/fully equipped kitchen, 2 
full BA, att. garage & det. carport. 
$119,900 David Floyd 606-324-7193

3535 Dog Fork Laurel Rd.- Something for 
everyone! This conveniently located 5 BR 
home offers inground salt water pool, over-
sized det. metal garage & SO MUCH MORE. 
$399,900 David Floyd 606-324-7193

2124 Carter Ave. - Great investment in 
a home, apartment & garage. Behind 
the home is an oversized 2 car garage 
& efficiency apt. $129,900 David Floyd 
606-324-7193

145 New Hampshire Rd. - Wonderful fami-
ly home on cul-de-sac in Bellefonte. 3 BR, 
2 BA, SS appliance & lots of privacy in 
rear. NO BELLEFONTE TAXES. $149,500 
Claudia Vonderheide 606-923-0333

3166 Louisa St. - Lovely 2 story 
home in Catlettsburg on 2 lots. Cir-
cular driveway for safety & covered 
patio in rear. $147,900 David Floyd 
606-324-7193

4329 Gartin Ave - 1.5 story Cape Cod 
in S. Ashland. 3 BR, updated kitchen 
w/SS appliances & screened porch. 
$119,900 Amber Light 606-922-2168

1413 Maxwell St. - Hager district. 2/3 
BR, 1.5 BA. Modern kitchen, level yard, 
close-in & located beside 1409 Maxwell. 
$62,900 Carrie Vallance 606-923-2909

1409 Maxwell St. - Hager home within min-
utes of all schools. Great home or a great in-
vestment. Beside 1413 Maxwell. Let’s look! 
$47,900 Carrie Vallance 606-923-2909

REDUCED

REDUCED

701 Bellefonte Princess Rd. - Located in his-
toric district of Bellefonte. 3 BR, 2.5 BA w/
beautiful private rear yard. MBR & laundry 
on main. $239,900 Carrie Vallance 606-923-
2909 or Claudia Vonderheide 606-923-0333.

New Listing

1628 Wurts Ave. - Gorgeous family 
home with granite/SS kitchen. 3 BR, 2 
BA, HW floors & family room that leads 
to deck overlooking the pool. $159,900 
Call David Floyd 606-324-7193

New Listing

3126 Kenview Dr., Ashland - 3 BR, 1.5 
BA ranch on 2 acres (5 lots). Open de-
sign, HW floors, tongue & groove ceil-
ings & central vacuum. $129,900 Call 
David Floyd 606-324-7193

New Listing

2035 Wilshire Blvd. - Immaculate 
multi-level with so many features. Gor-
geous kitchen w/fireplace, inground pool 
& outdoor living at its finest! $189,900 
David Floyd 606-324-7193

SOLD REDUCED

REDUCED

315 Etna St., Russell - Remodeled & 
modernized 2.5 story w/4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
master suite, new appliances, great 
front porch & more! $114,900 Call Da-
vid Floyd 606-324-7193

CONTRACT

1200 Bath Ave. - Excellent masonry 
constructed 24,000+ sq.ft. bldg. Vari-
ous size spaces for lease. Call David 
Floyd 606-324-7193

Commercial

336 29th St. - Well located medical of-
fice featuring easy entrance, elevator & 
everything you would expect in a mod-
ern office. David Floyd 606-324-7193

Commercial
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4044 W. Muddy Branch Rd., St. Rt. 
1458, Ashland $199,900 - This property 
offers an 8 stall garage with 3,400+/- sq.ft. 
including a storage shed, rental home 
and a possible house seat on 2+/- acres. 
Unlimited possibilities. 

1420 Bath Ave., Ashland  $599,900This 
home will satisfy your love for nostalgic 
embellishments & elegant architecture, 
even with its modern touches. Originally 
built in 1856, this home offers 6 BR, 5 
full & 2 half BA, and a 2 car att garage.

1311 Kentucky Ave., Ashland 
$169,900  5 BR, 3.5 BA, 5,038+/- 
sq.ft. Excellent Location w/Lots of 
Storage & Space.

590 Gas Plant Rd., Grayson $385,000 
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1,800+/- sq.ft., 163 Acres 
full of wildlife trails, 1/2 acre stocked pond, 
benches, waterfalls & so much more. A 
True Hunter’s Paradise!

2713 Northview Rd., Ashland 
$127,900 - 3 BR, 2 BA, One Floor 
Plan! Updated & Immaculate! 
Perfect Starter home or great for 
downsizing. 

4000 Blackburn Ave. $179,900 - Classic 
symmetry, expansive rooms, lovely HW 
floors & more fine touches from the past 
distinguish this wonderful 2 story on lg 
level lot. Ready for its new owner. 4 BR, 
2 BA, 3,226+/- Sq.Ft. & carport.

2979 Terrace Lane $599,900 - 
Fantastic home with 6.9+/- acres in 
the city with a large pond! 4 BR, 3.5 
BA, kitchen w/granite, high ceilings & 
beautiful hardwood floors. Amazing 
views!

#3 Kenton Furnace $789,000 - Custom 
built home on 2.5 acres in Old Bellefonte 
w/5,200 sq.ft., 5 BR, 3.5 BA, grand staircase 
that whisks you to the balcony overlooking 
the Great Room w/floor to ceiling stone 
fireplace & gorgeous views from the wall of 
windows. A must see!

NEW PRICE

104 Crestview Rd., Russell $149,900 - 
Nice 1 floor plan on 1.2 acres w/inground 
pool! Just under 2,000+/- sq.ft. offering 
a spacious LR, cozy FR w/gas log frpl, 
kitchen w/breakfast bar & DR. MBR w/
private BA offering whirlpool tub, stand-up 
shower & lg vanity area + 2 add’l BR & BA.

263 Bellefonte Circle $299,900 - Make 
memories for years to come in this custom home 
w/4 BR, 5 BA & TONS of space! Off the foyer 
is the formal LR, DR, sun room & main level 
BR w/BA. For family gatherings, you will love 
the HUGE eat-in kitchen w/custom cabinets, 
tons of counter space & all appliances. Leads 
to the lg deck.

REDUCED

REDUCED

2335 Woodland Ave. $174,900 - Home is 
where the heart is, and this is the perfect 
place for that! Walk into the LR filled w/
sun light from the floor to ceiling windows 
& 2 sided frpl that can also be used in the 
FR. Beautiful HW floors flow throughout 
the entire home (under carpet). 

NEW

3227 Floyd St. $134,500 - Nice brick 
ranch offering 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1 car 
garage plus carport. Level fenced 
back yard.

NEW
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7221 US Rt. 60 $149,900 - Commercial 
property offering 1+/- acre corner lot in 
an incredible Rt. 60 location. Endless 
possibilities. Located next to Bluegrass 
RV & Boy County Middle School.

COMMERCIAL

941 & 945 29th St., Ashland $259,900 
per condo. Nice office/professional 
bldg for sale. Condo fee is $156/per 
side, which includes trash, insurance 
on outside & parking lot.

700 Winchester Ave. $999,900 - Purchase 
this bldg w/10 yr lease term that began 
in Dec. 2016 w/attractive 10% increases. 
Fantastic downtown location next to Ashland 
Town Center Mall. 4,000+/- sq.ft. w/parking. 
Extensive renovation in 2016.

COMMERCIAL

2346 Winchester Ave., Ashland 
$279,900 Great Commercial Property 
on Winchester Ave. Several Updates!

COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL

1818 Main St. $299,900 - Very convenient 
location! Currently used as a church. Offers 
lg sanctuary w/newer ceiling, offices, 
classrooms, fellowship hall, recreational 
room, spacious kitchen & 2.5 BA. Small house 
behind church is included in sale.

COMMERCIAL

4th & Armco Rd. $995,000 5+/- Acres 
prime property across from Ashland 
Town Center Mall. Beside Steak & 
Shake, Ruby Tuesday, Cinemark 
Movies 10 & Office Max. Level acres 
so ready for development.

LAND

NEW  PRICE

1340 Shopes Creek $229,000 - Good location 
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
1.35+/- acres. $175,000 Easter 606-923-5095

76 Mickey Mantel Dr., Grayson - This is a 
must see! 3 BR, 2 BA contemporary, 3,150 
sq.ft., geo-thermal heat. 7.5+/- acres. 
$299,900 Diana Ruley 606-922-1262

4019 Circleview St., Ashland - 2 BR, 1 BA, 
updated kitchen, bath, windows, flooring, 
roof, storm doors, hot water tank. Good 
investment or first time buyer. $48,000 
Diana Ruley 606-922-1262

4191 Skyline Dr. - 3 BR, 1.5 BA brick ranch, 
wood floors, eat-in kitchen, deck overlook-
ing peaceful tree-studded back yard, full 
unfinished walkout bsmt. Asking $107,500 
Diana Ruley 606-922-1262

8743 Whites Creek Rd., Catlettsburg 
- Move-in ready brick bi-level w/4 BR, 2 
full BA, family room w/fireplace, att garage 
& carport, LR w/eat-in kitchen, L-shaped 
sun room & deck. Asking $125,000 Han-
nah Porter 606-465-5115

3000 Cambridge Dr., Flatwoods - 3 BR, 1.5 
BA, 2 car att garage, brick ranch. Has rolling 
hills w/woods, creek & barn. Full walkout 
bsmt. 15+/- Acres. $245,000 Diana Ruley 
606-922-1262

730 Bellefonte Rd. - 3 BR, 1BA vinyl ranch 
on 1.14+/- acres. Asking $89,900 Diana Ruley 
606-922-1262

4132 13th St. 4.18+/- Acres. $350,000
4113 Skidmore St. 2 BR, 1 BA Cottage. 
Nice starter home. $49,900 Kim Neal 606-
923-7712

3450 Willis St. REDUCED 3 BR, 1 BA 
cottage. Could make a good rental. 
$39,900 Diana Ruley 606-922-1262

4943 Dog Fork Laurel - 6 BR, 5.5 BA, 3 car 
garage, brick & vinyl, 3.3+/- acres, 3,230+/- 
fin. sq.ft., above-ground pool plus full fin 
bsmt. $360,000 Diana Ruley 606-922-1262

2341 1st St., Ashland - 3 BR, 2 BA, 
spacious ranch brick. Apx. 1,800 sq.ft. 
$129,000 Diana Ruley 606-922-1262

2313 W. Woods Ct. - 4 BR, 3 BA, tri-level brick. 
Lg lot, bar, glassed in 4 seasons room w/heat 
& air. $239,500 Dave Coldiron 606-922-4181

REDUCED

REDUCED

1736 E.  Midland 
Trail, Grayson - 3 
BR, 1.5 BA, 2 story 
Cape Cod about 2 yrs 
old on .9+/- acre. Doublewide on property is in-
cluded. $170,000 Hannah Porter 606-465-5115

623 Westview Dr. - 3 BR, 1.5 BA, brick & 
vinyl ranch. Asking $72,900 Diana Ruley 
606-922-1262

3100 Winchester Ave. - 2 Story Duplex plus 
apx. 900 sq.ft. building that was previously 
Dotties Cream Pies business. $169,900 Diana 
Ruley 606-922-1262

8312 Paddle Creek Rd., Catlettsburg - 4 BR, 
1.5 BA, 2 car det. garage, vinyl siding ranch. 
Asking $110,000 Diana Ruley 606-922-1262

REDUCED

REDUCED

4437 Blue Ribbon Dr., Catlettsburg - Charm-
ing country home w/abundance of space inside & 
out. 18+/- acres, 4-5 stall barn, lg 2 car garage, 4 
BR, 2.5 BA, tucked away & offering a respite from 
the noise & routine. This can be your KY farm 
for only $255,000 Hannah Porter 606-329-1700

6273 E. Highway 60, Rush - Beautiful log 
home. Open concept, stone frpl, 2 car det. 
garage, carport, hickory floors, Andersen 
windows, 1+/- acres. $395,000 Dave Coldiron 
606-922-4181

NEW NEW

5511  B lackburn 
Ave. Good invest-
ment property. Live in 
one & rent the other. 
Both sold together for $55,000 Diana Ruley 
606-922-1262
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7719 Grandview Lake Rd. $575,000 5 BR, 
3.5 BA, 19+/- acres. Southern Living from 
the time you enter the gates. Missi Adkins 
606-923-3129

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101 

Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.ThinkRoss.com
“Think Ross for Real Estate”

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

Thank you for voting ROSS the BEST Real Estate Agency!

890 Cody Dr., Grayson $299,900 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
5+/- Acres. Lg vaulted FR w/columns adjacent 
to DR. Lg circle top windows, kitchen w/island 
& eat-in area, private MBR, inground pool & 
more. Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

5808 Buckhaven Ct., Catlettsburg $295,000 
3 BR, 3 BA, 19+/- acres. One owner & well 
maintained, lg entry, stone frpl, furnished 
kitchen w/tons of cabinetry, island/bar & 
so much more. You must see. Missi Adkins 
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
BA, LR DR, eat-in kitchen w/island, FR w/
WB frpl, HW floors, plantation shutters, 
fin. bsmt plus much more. Tom Kouns 
606-585-8257

3265 St. Rt. 3307, Greenup $189,999 3 BR, 
1.5 BA ranch on 26+/- acres. Kitchen/FR 
combo w/lg wood island, rough-cut ceiling 
w/wood beams. Newer metal roof, HVAC & 
windows, pool plus more. Denise Cumpton 
606-694-3137

1206 Lynnwood Ct, Russell $265,000 4 BR, 
3.5 BA, Southern style. Lg covered porch, 
HW floors, wrought-iron staircase, LR, DR, 
lg kitchen, Florida room, Inground pool 
plus more. Johnda McGuire 606-615-1927

173 Silver Creek Lane, South Shore 
$239,000 3 BR, 1.5 BA on 100+/- acres. Lots 
of added features-- filter system, mobile 
home, 2 ponds, ATV trails & so much more. 
Don’g Miss. Mindy Burton 606-225-2205, 
Angela Coovert 606-571-6296

ThinkRoss.com

620 14th St. $189,900 5 BR, 3 full & 2 half 
BA, stately brick & conveniently located. 
Kitchen has newer counter tops & SS 
appliances, lg sitting room w/gas frpl, DR, 
deck, courtyard & more. Phyllis Armstrong 
606-923-4293, Tom Jurta 606-923-5757

9878 W. US Hwy 60, Olive Hill $189,900 
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1.5 story log home built in 
2009. All wood interior w/vaulted ceilings, 
wood floors, covered back porch, 2 car att 
. carport & more. Nancy Burchett 606-922-
6263, Franci Burchett 606-923-6168

 Reduced

622 Amanda Furnace $254,900 5 BR, 2 
BA, inground pool. Custom Amish kitchen 
you’ll love w/adjacent DR. Formal LR, 
screened patio, wooded lot. FR in bsmt, 
lg laundry plus more! Johnda McGuire 
606-615-1927

1755 Drop Tine Lane $247,500 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, new construction! Main offers LR, 
DR, kitchen & BRs. MBR offers lg walk-in 
shower that opens to laundry, 2 decks & 
more. John Daniels 606-922-7633, Deborah 
Daniels 606-923-2263

707 Circle Dr., Grayson $199,900 3 BR, 2 
BA, country style, full length covered front 
porch, open floor plan w/split BRs, kitchen 
has custom cabinetry & more. Don’t Miss 
This One! Jody Mayo 606-922-4200
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3525 St. Hwy 396, Olive Hill $149,900 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, 4+/- acres. Nice 2 story in country 
setting, WB frpl, 2 heat pumps, wrap-around 
porch plus more. Franci Burchett 923-6168
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Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101 

Ashland, KY 41101
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Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

Thank you for voting ROSS the BEST Real Estate Agency!

4135 Skyline Dr. $149,900 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
formal LR, DR, eat-in kitchen, lots of 
cabinets, appliances remain, 21’8” x 16’4” 
family room, 30’3” x 16’2: deck & more. 
Candy Murphy 606-923-2306

6835 Wilson Creek, Grayson $149,000 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, det. garage on 27+/- acres. Brick 
farm house w/FR, LR w/WB frpl, HW floors 
in some areas, Barn, lg garage w/workshop 
& more. Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

3694 Boy Scout Rd. $178,000 4 BR, 3 
BA, remodeled brick ranch. Very modern 
kitchen. Bsmt has lg FR w/frpl, BR & BA, 
laundry plus 2 car garage plus much more! 
Libby Fugitt 606-571-6401

2735 S. Ky 7, Sandy Hook $179,000 3 BR, 2 
BA home, well maintained & built in 2012. Lg 
MBR suite, ample closet & storage space. 
Great room, breakfast nook, porch, deck, 1 
acre & more. Gayle Clevenger 606-356-2640

1290 Hillsdale Dr., Raceland $174,900 
4 BR, 2 Ba, 1.63 acres. Spacious ranch 
brick. Nicely updated. Plenty of room for 
entertaining. Come see! Angela Coovert 
606-571-6296

2325 Ranch Rd. $149,900 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
tri-level, frpl, wood floors, kitchen open to 
DR, bar area. Indoor inground pool which 
needs repairs plus more. Come see! Missi 
Adkins 606-923-3129

212 W. Cretcher St., Grayson $164,900 3 
BR, 1.5 BA in Valley View Subd. Multi-level, 
spacious kitchen w/island & all appliances, 
LR, gas frpl, DR, FR w/frpl & so much more. 
Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

3553 St. Hwy 396, Olive Hill $169,500 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, 7 Acres. Open floor plan. 1st floor 
MBR, gorgeous stone frpl, front porch, lg 
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
2 outbuildings. Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

1148 3rd Circle Prospect $73,700 3 BR, 2 
BA, 2 story home in convenient location. 
Main floor has living/dining, kitchen & BA, 
laundry, enclosed porch. Upper has 3 BR 
& BA. Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

865 Montgomery Ave. $75,000 3 BR, 1.5 BA 
2 story, conveniently located. Lg corner lot, 
newer fencing, updated kitchen, private 
porch, carport plus so much more. Libby 
Fugitt 606-571-6401

3206 Hampton St. $77,500 3 BR, 1.5 BA 2 
story home in convenient location. Needs 
TLC. Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

112 Country Lane, Vanceburg $69,900 4 
BR, 2 BA, cozy 1,600 sq.ft. home. Lg FR, 
kitchen w/appliances, newer heat & air, 
metal roof & more, deck, garage plus much 
more. Nancy Burchett 606-922-6263, Franci 
Burchett 606-923-6168

3891 St. Rt. 1458 $65,000 3 BR, 1 BA, 1 Acre. 
Great Investment Opportunity! Don’t just 
drive by. Come look at this space & what it 
can be for you. Natalie Graves 606-922-7994

807 Williams Ave., Raceland $84,000 3 BR, 
1 BA, cute ranch with fresh paint, new 
carpet, lg kitchen & nice level rear lawn. 
Bea Rice 606-831-9949

841 Meadewood Heights $79,000 3 BR, 1 
BA ranch w/lg eat-in kitchen, DR w/door to 
rear deck, off-street parking, on dead end 
street. Bea Rice 606-831-9449

2829 Holt St. $55,000 Duplex that could 
be office downstairs & apt. upstairs. 
Great location. Rancy Lemaster 859-
552-4414

229 Etna St., Russell $69,900 2 BR, 1 BA, 
lg yard, off-street parking w/driveway that 
easily parks 5 cars, 1 car det garage. Call 
Today! Sandi Weddington 606-831-3237

104 Kacie Ct., Grayson $64,900 3 BR, 1 
BA, cute, cozy & convenient describe this 
home. Recent updates include new roof, 
water heater, laminate flooring & paint. 
Appliances stay. Don’t delay. Paul Morgan 
606-316-4074
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CALL YOUR FAVORITE 
ROSS AGENT TO HELP YOU!

2801 Moore St. $44,100 4 BR, 1 BA 2 
story with large front porch. Missi Adkins 
606-923-3129

2000 Dalton St. $39,000 2 BR, 1 BA, lg LR, 
BR w/full BA, kitchen & laundry and a 2nd 
BR or TV room. Attic has been finished, 
which could be 3rd BR or play room. Missi 
Adkins 606-923-3129

www.ThinkRoss.com

2213 Smith St. $32,500 3 BR, 1 BA cottage 
in S. Ashland. Great investment. Missi 
Adkins 606-923-3129

305 Franz Lane, Wurtland $34,900 3 BR, 2 
BA, new roof 2017, det. garage, inground 
pool w/liner. Amy Stewart 606-923-6528

3541 Floyd St. $39,000 3 BR, 1 BA ranch 
in great location. Family room w/wb stove 
in bsmt. Tons of storage in attic. Being 
sold “As Is”. Alison Christie 606-831-7030
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1440 CC Drive $48,100 3 BR, 1 BA ranch 
plus family room and 1 car garage. Needs 
TLC. Would make great rental property. 
Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

513 Hunt St. $48,600 4 ABR, 1 BA ranch. 
Being sold “AS IS”. Investors come look! 
Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

47 Seagraves, Grayson $34,900 2 BR, 1 BA, 
singlewide mobile home on 0.71+/- acre lot. 
Covered front & back decks, 8x10 storage 
bldg. Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

362 Ringo St. $29,000 2 BR, 1 BA, Great 
Investment property on corner lot with off-
street parking in rear. Dining room could 
be 3rd BR. Some replacement windows. 
Bea Rice 606-831-9449

224 28th St. $29,900 2 BR, 1 BA, close to 
KDMC & shopping. Great rental or first 
time home! Johnda McGuire 606-615-1927

9 Rose St., Greenup $53,524 4 BR, 1.5 BA 
ranch on level lot. Close to high school 
& 1.5 miles from Greenup City limits. 
Conveniently located on dead-end street. 
John Daniels 606-922-7633, Deborah 
Daniels 606-923-2263

15545 Laurel Haven, Catlettsburg $50,000 1 
BR, 1 BA custom built “Tiny” house. Small 
but “Big on Features”. It’s Beautiful. You 
Must See! Natalie Graves 606-922-7994

 Reduced
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4 TOP AGENT AWARDS 
at the 2018 “Realtor of the Year” Banquet!!

SOLD a RECORD for our MLS of $19,362,600 ~ 116 Homes

Top Agent for Total Volume SOLD

Top Agent for Total Units SOLD
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
of legal services to ensure that 

your next real estate purchase or 
refinance goes smoothly and with 

the desired results. 
Ask your lender to contact us or give 
us a call at 304-529-2391 or contact 

us online at campbellwoods.com

WEST VIRGINIA        KENTUCKY      OHIO        304.529.2391

TRADITION & INNOVATION 
SINCE 1935







Hensley Realty Sales & Appraisals

105 B Thompson Rd.,  Russell, KY 41169

(606) 836-9770 Visit Our Website - 
www.hensleyrealtycompany.com

Dale Hensley
Principal Broker 
606-922-9771

Chris 
Hensley 

606-923-9770

Colleen 
Stark

606-922-0485

Jim 
Johnstone

 606-585-2999

Wesley 
Traylor 

606-922-6515

Leigh Ann 
Gross

606-571-4258

Put All Your Real Estates Needs In Our Hands

Tracy 
Edwards

606-571-8007
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116 Blantel Dr., Russell

Offering 4 bedrooms, 2 full baths, rear deck and patio, walkout basement and ready for new 
owners. $159,900 Call Dale Hensley 606-922-9771

Taylor 
Young

606-923-4599

3161 Oakland Ave., Catlettsburg 
Commercial property offering 
between 2,000 and 3,000 sq.ft. in 
Boyd County. Office space with 
two restrooms, central heat/air, 
and private parking on a main 
road. $159,000 Call Dale Hensley 
for more information 606-922-9771

11765 St. Rt. 1, Greenup

Beautiful well-maintained home with a very open flowing floor plan. Great for 
entertaining. 4 BR with large closets, 2.5 BA, new cabinets in pantry with butcher 
block, new counter tops and dishwasher one yr old. LR w/frpl insert, Geo-thermal 
Heat/Air, Apx. 3,300 sq.ft. finished, 2 car garage, workshop & more. $279,900 Call 
James Johnstone 606-585-2999





Considering Buying or Selling? 
Consider Prime Realty!

www.primerealtyky.com

Shane Craig
Principal Broker

740-352-5949
shanejcraig@gmail.com

Multi-Million Dollar Seller

SRS, ABR, SRES, GRI

Heather
Williams

740-646-9515

REALTOR®

Candace
Howell

606-254-7226

REALTOR®



Paul 
Conley

606 615-1311

Karissa
Dixon

 606 615-4399

Jill 
Bond

 606 232-6253

Cindy 
Conley-Jones
606 232-1067

Teresa
Wright Powers
606 922-8800

Linda
Sipple

 606 465-9413

Mark
Breeding

 606 615-0462

Amber
Young

 606 923-8569

Joe
Spears

 606 571-6697

Jim
Ryland

 606 255-0109

Gary
Donalson

 606 232-6606

Carol Jean 
Cieraszynski 
606 922-6308
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Lisa
Groves

606 254-6252

Kelly
Gibson

606 547-5060

Tonja
McCloud

606 923-3789

Jarrod
Duncan 

606 316-1002

Mike 
Cieraszynski 

President

Chris
Hutchinson II 
606694-3677

Pearl
Crum

606923-4363

Rick
Wire 

606571-9493

Jeff
Moore 

606465-2221

Erica
Mullins 

740550-3640

Connor
Perry 

606923-9899
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Shannon 
Blank  

239331-0855

David
Sullender  

606922-4743

Tobie
Moore  

606571-2685

Diana 
Brown 

606465-5291

Angie
Brown-Hall  

606923-3527
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5080 E. US Hwy 60, Grayson - Very 
Rare Find! 5 BIG BR & 3 full BA! 3,500 
sq.ft. house priced to sell! Newer build 
on apx. 1.31 acres. $239,900 (JR)

NEW!

611 Avery Ct., Flatwoods - Within blocks of 
Russell High in very desirable subd. 3 BR, 
2.5 BA Cape Cod w/2 car built-in garage! Of-
fering 2,246 sq.ft. w/formal LR, DR & kitchen 
that is fully equipped. $239,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

4032 Ferguson Dr., Ashland - Much Larg-
er than it looks & Won’t last long!! 3,376 
sq.ft., 6 BR, 2.5 BA & all you need on the main 
floor. 2 car garage & driveway that can hold 
up to 8 cars. Add’l living quarters w/BR, BA, 
kitchen & LR. $249,500 (CCJ)

4535 Sherwood Dr., Ashland - Offering 3 
BR, 2 BA plus 1 car built-in garage w/1,820 
sq.ft. including finished bsmt. Main floor has 
2 BR, 1 full BA, formal living & eat-in kitch-
en w/bright white cabinetry & fully equipped! 
$129,500 (CCJ)

941 Tark Hill Rd., Grayson - Featuring 4 BR, 3 
BA & sun room. This 40 acre farm w/house, barn 
& pond has some extra special, unique features 
including a “luxury” chicken house, fenced area 
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

207 Blevins Lane, Greenup - Stately & Elegant 4 
BR w/magnificent Great Room w/wall of windows 
providing abundant light & breathtaking views. This 
private oasis offers 41 usable gorgeous acres, 40x28 
3-bay garage/barn w/enormous loft. $435,000 (TCM)

501 Crites Dr., Flatwoods - 4 BR, 3 BA on 5.22+/- 
acrers in Russel School Dist. Lg foyer opening to an 
over-sized FR w/vaulted ceiling & HW floors, great 
eat-in kitchen & breakfast area. Private MBR suite 
w/vaulted ceiling. 3 add’l lg BR w/2 BA. Plus 2 car 
att garage & 2 car det 24x50 garage. $399,900 (JB) 

REDUCED!

59 MaMaw Rose Place,Grayson - 3 
BR, 2.5 BA Custom Built, Quality Home 
w/Open Floor Plan $309,000 (JR)

10013 Windsong Ct., Catlettsburg- 3 
BR, 3.5 BA, 2,800+/- sq.ft. Everything 
you need on 1 level. Open concept Liv-
ing/Dining room combo. Spacious MBR 
with ensuite. $369,000 (KG)

REDUCED! REDUCED!

1520 Chestnut Hill Dr., Ashland- 
Craftsman style home in PRISTINE con-
dition. 5 BR, 3.5 BA, 2 car det garage 
w/office & full BA. Spectacular views 
inside & out. $374,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

5607 Small Blvd, Ashland - This home features 
3 BR, 2 BA, spacious living room, kitchen, eat-
in dining w/vaulted ceilings. Appliances stay 
including washer & dryer. Newly installed wood-
look flooring in LR/DR area. Lg deck. 2 car det. 
block garage w/opener. $79,900 (LS)

NEW!

934 Dysard Hill Dr. - This home has never 
been on the market. It is 3 BR, 2.5 BA w/
HW floors & att. garage on 1+/- acre atop 
Dysard Hill on a dead-end street. The view 
is one of the best in Ashland. You must see 
yourself to appreciate. $68,000 (LG)



85 Rose St., Louisa - Must See one 
floor ranch style w/beautiful lg lot, in-
ground pool, 4 BR, 2 BA, newly remod-
eled kitchen & lg DR. $169,600 (EM)

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 27

231 Hatfield Rd., Greenup - 3 
BR, 2 BA, 8 car det garage, 11-12 
acres to entertain family and friends. 
$189,500 (CCJ)

5297 Big Sinking Rd., Olive Hill - 3 
BR, 2 BA, 3,250 +/- sq.ft., 7 acres 
of privacy and awesome views for 
days. $179,900 (JR)

225 Riverside Dr., Russell - Retire on 
the River in this SUPER NICE 3 BR, 
1 BA, 1,600+/- sq.ft. Bungalow! Wow, 
what a view. Property like this doesn’t 
come along often! $174,500 (CCJ)

2610 Central Parkway, Ashland - 3 
BR, 4 BA, 3,011+/- sq.ft. w/2 car det. 
garage. There’s a lot of character in this 
home and it is much larger than it looks! 
$189,500 (CCJ)

101 E. Stovall Lane, Grayson - Custom ce-
dar offering 3 BR, 2 full BA, huge open kitch-
en w/spacious DR. Huge FR w/beautiful HW. 
Florida room that is heated & cooled. Huge 
det garage w/bonus storage. Covered decks 
& beautiful landscaping. $192,000 (JR)

3833 Brandywine Dr., Catlettsburg - 
4 BR, 3 BA, 3,228+/- Sq.Ft. Nice Home 
for entertaining. Screened patio. Offers 
lots of storage. $195,900 (EM)

121 Bluebird Dr., Russell - 6 BR, 
3 BA, 3,006+/- sq.ft. Spacious Home 
In Kenwood Hills. $209,500 (CCJ)

REDUCED!

6605 St. Rt. 207, Greenup - 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
1,704+/- sq.ft. Country setting w/lots of pos-
sibilities. Newly remodeled inside. HW floors 
in living/dining room combo w/WB frpl insert. 
Will consider land contract. $164,999 (LS)

928 Diedrich Dr., Flatwoods - 5 BR, 2.5 BA, 
3,832+/- sq.ft. sprawling story & half brick home 
on almost level lot in established neighborhood. 
This is a home you would never have to move 
out of in those senior years. $295,000 (PDC)

1542 Prospect Place, Ashland - Must See! 
Exquisite brick only mins from downtown. 
Grand entrance, HW floors, custom built-ins, 
beautiful frpls & gourmet kitchen w/granite 
counter tops. 3 BR upstairs.4th expansive BR/
bonus room w/ton of storage. $294,000 (TM)
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4939 Kildee Dr., Ashland - Spacious home 
features solid wood doors/trim throughout, 4 
BR, 2.5 BA, eat-in kitchen w/bar open to FR 
w/cozy WB frpl. Separate living area could be 
formal sitting room, office, etc.$219,900 (JB)

601 Sunset Dr., Ashland - Checkout this 3 
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